:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10232791

Oct 22, 2024 - 17:20 (UTC)

In epoch 319,774 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1303874 - 0.019319282 ETH®
50.71 USD

2 1303875 - 0.019284398 ETH®
50.62 USD

3 1303876 - 0.065551546 ETH®
172.07 USD

4 1303877 - 0.019319257 ETH®
50.71 USD

S 1303878 - 0.019321288 ETH®
50.71 USD

6 1303879 - 0.019242950 ETH&®
50.51 USD

7 1303880 - 0.019300127 ETH®
50.66 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/slot/10232791
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/epoch/319774
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1303874
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1303875
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1303876
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1303877
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1303878
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1303879
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1303880

B
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=

Validator Id

1303881

1303882

1303883

1303884

1303885

1303886

1303887

1303888

1303889

Validator Id

1263616

Amount

0.019304963
50.67 USD

0.019267424
50.57 USD

0.019285938
50.62 USD

0.019323412
50.72 USD

0.019316569
50.70 USD

0.019275919
50.59 USD

0.065409010
171.69 USD

0.019278630
50.60 USD

0.019307207
50.68 USD

Amount

+ 0.044601915

117.07 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1303881
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1303882
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1303883
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1303884
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1303885
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1303886
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1303887
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1303888
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1303889
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1263616

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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